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Pursuant to 37 CPR. § 42.10(b), Petitioner Apple Inc. hereby appoints the

following attorneys to prosecute and transact all business before the United States

Patent and Trademark Office in connection with the above—identified Inter Panes

Review proceeding relating to U.S. Patent No. 8,843,125.

Lead Counsel: Travis Jensen (Reg. No. 60,087)

Backup Counsel: K. Patrick Herman (Reg. No. 75,108); Tyler Miller (Reg.

No. 68,881)

Please recognize and consider the correspondence address (including any

electronic mail address) for the above-identified Inter Par-res Review proceeding

number to be the address associated with the lead and backup counsel set forth in

Petitioner’s Mandatory Notices.

The undersigned, whose title is supplied below, is authorized to sign this

power of attorney on behalf of Petitioner Apple Inc.

Petitioner Apple Inc.

By. 449/
Name: Noreen Krall

Title: Vice President, Chief Litigation Counsel

Date A ‘ N i (
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

The undersigned hereby confirms that the foregoing Petitioner’s Power of 

Attorney was caused to be served on October 28, 2019 via overnight courier upon 

the following counsel of record for Patent Owner: 

WORKMAN NYDEGGER 
60 East South Temple 
Suite 1000 
Salt Lake City UT 84111 

Courtesy copies were also served via electronic mail on Patent Owner’s 

counsel of record in a related district court litigation: 

J. Mark Mann (mark@themannfirm.com) 
G. Blake Thompson (blake@themannfirm.com) 
Andy Tindel (atindel@antytindel.com)  
MANN | TINDEL | THOMPSON 

Craig D. Cherry (ccherry@haleyolson.com) 
HALEY & OLSON, P.C. 

Jonathan K. Waldrop (jwaldrop@kasowitz.com) 
Darcy L. Jones (djones@kasowitz.com) 
Marcus A. Barber (mbarber@kasowitz.com) 
John W. Downing (jdowning@kasowitz.com) 
Heather S. Kim (hkim@kasowitz.com) 
Jack Shaw (jshaw @kasowitz.com) 
Gurtej Singh (gsingh@kasowitz.com) 
Daniel C. Miller (dcmiller@kasowitz.com) 
Rodney R. Miller (rmiller@kasowitz.com)  
KASOWITZ BENSON TORRES, LLP 
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/ Travis Jensen / 
Travis Jensen, Reg. No. 60,087 
Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP 
1000 Marsh Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025-1015 
Phone: (650) 614-7400 
Fax: (650) 614-7401 
Email: tjensen@orrick.com
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